
Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Ergebnis

Rommé-Turnier

in Düsseldorf

am 05. Mai 2012



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

1. 13 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 235 41 28 63 252 50 7 515 154

2. 83 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld ´04 151 51 212 47 189 49 3 552 147

3. 11 Enk, Christian GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 184 52 395 37 249 44 4 828 133

4. 86 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld ´04 196 43 146 42 220 46 4 562 131

5. 41 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 206 39 56 48 173 42 1 435 129

6. 78 Norf, Dieter GSV Wuppertal ´12 249 31 206 49 138 49 3 593 129

7. 15 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 421 35 202 49 218 45 8 841 129

8. 10 Brandt, Angelika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 149 51 192 31 264 43 4 605 125

9. 84 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 207 45 217 43 379 36 4 803 124

10. 58 Radermacher, Christoph GLRR Köln ´01 136 49 427 26 264 49 5 827 124

11. 72 Beddies, Sarah GSV Aachen ´00/02 95 44 278 43 253 36 1 626 123

12. 57 Toprak, Hasan GLRR Köln ´01 197 51 150 47 622 25 4 969 123

13. 20 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 207 39 261 36 136 47 1 604 122

14. 9 Gürich, Kerstin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 301 30 297 42 89 50 4 687 122

15. 7 Ridinger, Achim GSRC Mannheim ´99 248 49 199 43 477 30 5 924 122

16. 70 Schütz, Toni GSV Aachen ´00/02 409 30 71 44 136 47 2 616 121

17. 31 Nüßlein, Oswald GSRF Bamberg ´97 111 42 127 40 230 37 2 468 119

18. 39 Claasen, Wilfried HSRC Hamm ´01 218 36 492 29 124 54 4 834 119

19. 68 Nys, Stefanie GSV Aachen ´00/02 204 36 148 43 146 39 0 498 118

20. 63 Grieger, Annett GLRR Köln ´01 237 39 161 48 428 31 2 826 118

21. 59 Dencker, Guido GLRR Köln ´01 313 31 53 53 219 33 3 585 117

22. 73 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSV Aachen ´00/02 253 39 297 31 146 46 3 696 116

23. 66 Nys, Alexandra GSV Aachen ´00/02 163 41 329 34 248 40 2 740 115

24. 16 Steinberg, Ralf GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 210 45 216 41 337 29 2 763 115

25. 2 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 252 36 445 40 275 39 4 972 115

26. 12 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 258 46 262 46 471 23 4 991 115

27. 32 Rother, Gustel GSRF Bamberg ´97 67 44 520 24 94 46 3 681 114

28. 35 Ruppert, Bernhard GRC Gießen ´98 318 31 268 43 300 40 5 886 114

29. 71 Beddies, Boris GSV Aachen ´00/02 194 43 429 29 279 42 4 902 114

30. 23 Bader, Martin HKF Brühl ´07 125 40 176 40 296 33 1 597 113

31. 26 Grunwald, Marco HSV Wesel ´09 208 45 403 29 384 39 3 995 113

32. 45 Palat-Sachen, Ronny GOV Bitburg ´98 346 29 160 46 251 37 1 757 112

33. 75 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 104 44 375 32 370 36 1 849 112

34. 29 Grunwald, Heidi HSV Wesel ´09 370 33 281 40 273 39 2 924 112

35. 88 Domnofski, Pamela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 233 41 193 38 330 32 1 756 111

36. 47 Päglow, Petra GOV Bitburg ´98 227 44 101 42 436 25 1 764 111

37. 50 Könker, Dietmar GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 206 31 89 40 106 39 1 401 110

38. 77 Bliessen, Renate GSV Aachen ´00/02 242 34 202 34 155 42 0 599 110

39. 6 Tibo, Siegfried GRC Mülheim ´12 275 32 295 36 151 42 0 721 110

40. 79 Kottzieper, Ulrike GSV Wuppertal ´12 419 24 255 32 73 54 3 747 110

41. 25 Geerk, Claudia HSV Wesel ´09 270 36 361 36 446 38 4 1077 110

42. 80 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 223 38 331 34 216 37 2 770 109

43. 30 Zeh, Alfred GSRF Bamberg ´97 241 42 334 31 246 36 2 821 109

44. 48 Hausmann, Paul GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 254 34 385 29 272 46 3 911 109

2.Serie 3.Serie Hand-

Rommé

Gesamt

Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Rommé-Turnier am 05. Mai 2012
Einzelwertung

Platz Nr. Name Verein
1.Serie



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

2.Serie 3.Serie Hand-

Rommé

Gesamt

Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Rommé-Turnier am 05. Mai 2012
Einzelwertung

Platz Nr. Name Verein
1.Serie

45. 3 Pogscheba, Rolf GRC Essen ´09 200 39 283 36 297 32 2 780 107

46. 76 Dondorf, Dagmar GSV Aachen ´00/02 256 29 197 40 192 37 0 645 106

47. 85 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 215 40 336 31 285 35 2 836 106

48. 8 Braun, Elke GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 231 40 102 41 377 24 1 710 105

49. 18 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 297 32 258 31 195 42 2 750 105

50. 28 Marschner, Dietmar HSV Wesel ´09 214 41 147 39 410 25 1 771 105

51. 34 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 374 32 247 31 182 42 3 803 105

52. 40 Barbarski, Gerhard GSRC Langenfeld ´93 461 25 99 42 322 35 0 882 102

53. 1 Sandmeier, Thomas GRC Essen ´09 184 43 561 21 179 38 1 924 102

54. 14 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 292 33 289 34 306 34 0 887 101

55. 81 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 249 40 390 23 369 38 4 1008 101

56. 62 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 369 29 192 35 297 36 1 858 100

57. 24 Becher, Susanne HSV Wesel ´09 206 38 295 37 447 25 2 948 100

58. 67 Schröders, Dieter GSV Aachen ´00/02 364 34 437 25 254 41 1 1055 100

59. 61 Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln ´01 185 33 151 37 365 29 0 701 99

60. 54 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 374 28 271 36 162 35 0 807 99

61. 46 Peters, Rainer GOV Bitburg ´98 254 40 426 33 386 26 1 1066 99

62. 51 Bürger, Martina GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 274 26 284 38 203 34 0 761 98

63. 43 Glaser, Agatha GSRC Langenfeld ´93 230 40 317 29 295 29 0 842 98

64. 87 Falk, Hans-Werner GSV Münster ´05 308 32 242 35 288 30 1 838 97

65. 27 Kluth, Martin HSV Wesel ´09 146 41 257 35 464 21 0 867 97

66. 44 Ittenbach, Winfried GOV Bitburg ´98 393 22 191 33 285 41 2 869 96

67. 22 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 228 41 308 33 665 22 5 1201 96

68. 5 Gracic, Hilmija GRC Mülheim ´12 327 32 343 36 535 28 2 1205 96

69. 21 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 279 27 69 44 403 24 0 751 95

70. 33 Breuer, Hannelore GC Duisburg ´88/94 289 30 310 22 230 43 1 829 95

71. 36 Ruppert, Dagmar GRC Gießen ´98 288 30 239 35 367 30 0 894 95

72. 38 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 257 31 278 35 399 29 0 934 95

73. 52 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 219 34 535 29 367 32 1 1121 95

74. 82 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 572 20 333 34 137 39 1 1042 93

75. 17 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 312 28 444 27 116 37 0 872 92

76. 53 Kolf, Gabi GRC Bonn ´96 287 30 174 35 415 27 0 876 92

77. 65 Grond, Gerd GSV Aachen ´00/02 308 38 179 37 566 16 1 1053 91

78. 4 Fischer, Zarko GRC Mülheim ´12 255 36 411 35 544 20 1 1210 91

79. 37 Walther, Siegfried GRC Gießen ´98 341 32 234 31 308 27 0 883 90

80. 55 Hensen, Georg GRC Bonn ´96 521 30 265 35 407 25 3 1193 90

81. 64 Dencker, Heidi GLRR Köln ´01 429 26 507 23 161 39 1 1097 88

82. 60 Tümmler, Helmut GLRR Köln ´01 310 39 395 28 482 21 1 1187 88

83. 69 Degner, Martina GSV Aachen ´00/02 397 25 403 28 278 32 0 1078 85

84. 42 Hahne, Detlev GSRC Langenfeld ´93 339 26 434 25 286 32 0 1059 83

85. 19 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 566 16 438 24 264 41 0 1268 81

86. 74 Beddies, Sven GSV Aachen ´00/02 316 35 192 39 152 6 2 660 80

87. 56 Biebach, Renate GRC Bonn ´96 435 30 471 24 504 25 1 1410 79

88. 49 Gavrilov, Juri GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 470 18 397 26 465 19 0 1332 63



Spielpunkte Wertpunkte

1. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - 2 3234 499

2. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - 1 2830 485

3. GLRR Köln ´01 - 1 3568 452

4. GRC Krefeld ´04 3372 450

5. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - 2 3222 443

6. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - 1 3346 424

7. HSV Wesel ´09 3887 420

8. GRC Mülheim ´12 4060 419

9. GOV Bitburg ´98 3456 418

10. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - 3 2850 414

11. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 3218 412

12. GC Duisburg ´88/94 3412 409

13. GLRR Köln ´01 - 2 3482 405

14. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 3405 380

15. GRC Bonn ´96 3997 376

Platz Verein
Gesamt

Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Rommé-Turnier am 05. Mai 2012

Mannschaftstabelle



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

12 Stollmann, Edith 258 46 262 46 471 23 991 115

13 Schneider, Melanie 235 41 28 63 252 50 515 154

14 Traenka, Annette 292 33 289 34 306 34 887 101

15 Kuhrüber, Alfred 421 35 202 49 218 45 841 129

1206 155 781 192 1247 152 3234 499

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

8 Braun, Elke 231 40 102 41 377 24 710 105

9 Gürich, Kerstin 301 30 297 42 89 50 687 122

10 Brandt, Angelika 149 51 192 31 264 43 605 125

11 Enk, Christian 184 52 395 37 249 44 828 133

865 173 986 151 979 161 2830 485

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

57 Toprak, Hasan 197 51 150 47 622 25 969 123

58 Radermacher, Christoph 136 49 427 26 264 49 827 124

59 Dencker, Guido 313 31 53 53 219 33 585 117

60 Tümmler, Helmut 310 39 395 28 482 21 1187 88

956 170 1025 154 1587 128 3568 452

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

80 Buscher, Norbert 223 38 331 34 216 37 770 109

81 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 249 40 390 23 369 38 1008 101

82 Buscher, Susanne 572 20 333 34 137 39 1042 93

83 Böse, Holger 151 51 212 47 189 49 552 147

1195 149 1266 138 911 163 3372 450

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

69 Degner, Martina 397 25 403 28 278 32 1078 85

70 Schütz, Toni 409 30 71 44 136 47 616 121

71 Beddies, Boris 194 43 429 29 279 42 902 114

72 Beddies, Sarah 95 44 278 43 253 36 626 123

1095 142 1181 144 946 157 3222 443

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

65 Grond, Gerd 308 38 179 37 566 16 1053 91

66 Nys, Alexandra 163 41 329 34 248 40 740 115

67 Schröders, Dieter 364 34 437 25 254 41 1055 100

68 Nys, Stefanie 204 36 148 43 146 39 498 118

1039 149 1093 139 1214 136 3346 424

3.Serie Gesamt

4.

Platz Nr. GRC Krefeld ´04
1.Serie 2.Serie

3.Serie Gesamt

5.

6.

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - 2
1.Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - 1
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

3.

Platz Nr. GLRR Köln ´01 - 1
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

3.Serie Gesamt

1.

2.

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - 2
1.Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - 1
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Rommé-Turnier am 05. Mai 2012

Mannschaftswertung



Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Rommé-Turnier am 05. Mai 2012

Mannschaftswertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

24 Becher, Susanne 206 38 295 37 447 25 948 100

25 Geerk, Claudia 270 36 361 36 446 38 1077 110

26 Grunwald, Marco 208 45 403 29 384 39 995 113

27 Kluth, Martin 146 41 257 35 464 21 867 97

830 160 1316 137 1741 123 3887 420

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

4 Fischer, Zarko 255 36 411 35 544 20 1210 91

5 Gracic, Hilmija 327 32 343 36 535 28 1205 96

6 Tibo, Siegfried 275 32 295 36 151 42 721 110

7 Ridinger, Achim 248 49 199 43 477 30 924 122

1105 149 1248 150 1707 120 4060 419

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

44 Ittenbach, Winfried 393 22 191 33 285 41 869 96

45 Palat-Sachen, Ronny 346 29 160 46 251 37 757 112

46 Peters, Rainer 254 40 426 33 386 26 1066 99

47 Päglow, Petra 227 44 101 42 436 25 764 111

1220 135 878 154 1358 129 3456 418

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

73 Wüllenweber, Miriam 253 39 297 31 146 46 696 116

74 Beddies, Sven 316 35 192 39 152 6 660 80

75 Hartmann, Ralf 104 44 375 32 370 36 849 112

76 Dondorf, Dagmar 256 29 197 40 192 37 645 106

929 147 1061 142 860 125 2850 414

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

40 Barbarski, Gerhard 461 25 99 42 322 35 882 102

41 Barbarski, Heinz 206 39 56 48 173 42 435 129

42 Hahne, Detlev 339 26 434 25 286 32 1059 83

43 Glaser, Agatha 230 40 317 29 295 29 842 98

1236 130 906 144 1076 138 3218 412

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

33 Breuer, Hannelore 289 30 310 22 230 43 829 95

34 Walte, Christel 374 32 247 31 182 42 803 105

35 Ruppert, Bernhard 318 31 268 43 300 40 886 114

36 Ruppert, Dagmar 288 30 239 35 367 30 894 95

1269 123 1064 131 1079 155 3412 409

10.

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - 3
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

3.Serie Gesamt

9.

11.

Platz Nr. GOV Bitburg ´98
1.Serie 2.Serie

3.Serie Gesamt

12.

Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

7.

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88/94
1.Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. HSV Wesel ´09
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Gesamt

8.

Platz Nr. GRC Mülheim ´12
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie



Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Rommé-Turnier am 05. Mai 2012

Mannschaftswertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

61 Tümmler, Ursula 185 33 151 37 365 29 701 99

62 Brümmel, Bärbel 369 29 192 35 297 36 858 100

63 Grieger, Annett 237 39 161 48 428 31 826 118

64 Dencker, Heidi 429 26 507 23 161 39 1097 88

1220 127 1011 143 1251 135 3482 405

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

48 Hausmann, Paul 254 34 385 29 272 46 911 109

49 Gavrilov, Juri 470 18 397 26 465 19 1332 63

50 Könker, Dietmar 206 31 89 40 106 39 401 110

51 Bürger, Martina 274 26 284 38 203 34 761 98

1204 109 1155 133 1046 138 3405 380

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

52 Windbrake, Rita 219 34 535 29 367 32 1121 95

53 Kolf, Gabi 287 30 174 35 415 27 876 92

54 Weger, Rainer 374 28 271 36 162 35 807 99

55 Hensen, Georg 521 30 265 35 407 25 1193 90

1401 122 1245 135 1351 119 3997 376

3.Serie Gesamt

13.

Platz Nr. GLRR Köln ´01 - 2
1.Serie 2.Serie

3.Serie Gesamt

15.

14.

Platz Nr. GRC Bonn ´96
1.Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt



Spielpunkte Wertpunkte

1. Schneider, Melanie Barbarski, Heinz 950 283

2. Barbarski, Gerhard Böse, Holger 1434 249

3. Enk, Christian Steinberg, Ralf 1591 248

4. Gürich, Kerstin Brandt, Angelika 1292 247

5. Toprak, Hasan Radermacher, Christoph 1796 247

6. Schütz, Toni Beddies, Sarah 1242 244

7. Norf, Dieter Kottzieper, Ulrike 1340 239

8. Nys, Stefanie Wüllenweber, Miriam 1194 234

9. Buscher, Norbert Lorenzen, Petra 1573 233

10. Nys, Alexandra Beddies, Boris 1642 229

11. Grunwald, Marco Marschner, Dietmar 1766 218

12. Gracic, Hilmija Ridinger, Achim 2129 218

13. Schreiber, Ingrid Claasen, Wilfried 1768 214

14. Schröders, Dieter Hartmann, Ralf 1904 212

15. Becher, Susanne Geerk, Claudia 2025 210

16. Ruppert, Bernhard Ruppert, Dagmar 1780 209

17. Kluth, Martin Grunwald, Heidi 1791 209

18. Schröter, Thorsten Bader, Martin 1798 209

19. Hasenfuß, Siegfried Lorenzen, Günter 1844 207

20. Braun, Elke Traenka, Annette 1597 206

21. Grieger, Annett Dencker, Heidi 1923 206

22. Dencker, Guido Tümmler, Helmut 1772 205

23. Fischer, Zarko Tibo, Siegfried 1931 201

24. Breuer, Hannelore Walte, Christel 1632 200

25. Tümmler, Ursula Brümmel, Bärbel 1559 199

26. Degner, Martina Beddies, Sven 1738 165

Platz Name
Gesamt

Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Rommé-Turnier am 05. Mai 2012

Tandemtabelle



GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 /

GSRC Langenfeld ´93 Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

13 Schneider, Melanie 235 41 28 63 252 50 515 154

41 Barbarski, Heinz 206 39 56 48 173 42 435 129

441 80 84 111 425 92 950 283

GSRC Langenfeld ´93 /

GRC Krefeld 04 Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

40 Barbarski, Gerhard 461 25 99 42 322 35 882 102

83 Böse, Holger 151 51 212 47 189 49 552 147

612 76 311 89 511 84 1434 249

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

11 Enk, Christian 184 52 395 37 249 44 828 133

16 Steinberg, Ralf 210 45 216 41 337 29 763 115

394 97 611 78 586 73 1591 248

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

9 Gürich, Kerstin 301 30 297 42 89 50 687 122

10 Brandt, Angelika 149 51 192 31 264 43 605 125

450 81 489 73 353 93 1292 247

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

57 Toprak, Hasan 197 51 150 47 622 25 969 123

58 Radermacher, Christoph 136 49 427 26 264 49 827 124

333 100 577 73 886 74 1796 247

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

70 Schütz, Toni 409 30 71 44 136 47 616 121

72 Beddies, Sarah 95 44 278 43 253 36 626 123

504 74 349 87 389 83 1242 244

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

78 Norf, Dieter 249 31 206 49 138 49 593 129

79 Kottzieper, Ulrike 419 24 255 32 73 54 747 110

668 55 461 81 211 103 1340 239

7.

6.

Platz Nr. GSV Wuppertal ´12
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - 5
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

5.

2.

Platz Nr. GLRR Köln ´01 - 1
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr.
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

1.

3.

Platz Nr.
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - 3
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

4.

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - 1
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Rommé-Turnier am 05. Mai 2012

Tandemwertung



Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Rommé-Turnier am 05. Mai 2012

Tandemwertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

68 Nys, Stefanie 204 36 148 43 146 39 498 118

73 Wüllenweber, Miriam 253 39 297 31 146 46 696 116

457 75 445 74 292 85 1194 234

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

80 Buscher, Norbert 223 38 331 34 216 37 770 109

84 Lorenzen, Petra 207 45 217 43 379 36 803 124

430 83 548 77 595 73 1573 233

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

66 Nys, Alexandra 163 41 329 34 248 40 740 115

71 Beddies, Boris 194 43 429 29 279 42 902 114

357 84 758 63 527 82 1642 229

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

26 Grunwald, Marco 208 45 403 29 384 39 995 113

28 Marschner, Dietmar 214 41 147 39 410 25 771 105

422 86 550 68 794 64 1766 218

GRC Mülheim ´12 /

GSRC Mannheim ´99 Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

5 Gracic, Hilmija 327 32 343 36 535 28 1205 96

7 Ridinger, Achim 248 49 199 43 477 30 924 122

575 81 542 79 1012 58 2129 218

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

38 Schreiber, Ingrid 257 31 278 35 399 29 934 95

39 Claasen, Wilfried 218 36 492 29 124 54 834 119

475 67 770 64 523 83 1768 214

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

67 Schröders, Dieter 364 34 437 25 254 41 1055 100

75 Hartmann, Ralf 104 44 375 32 370 36 849 112

468 78 812 57 624 77 1904 212

9.

Platz Nr. GRC Krefeld ´04 - 1
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

14.

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - 4
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

8.

10.

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - 2
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - 1
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

13.

Platz Nr. HSRC Hamm ´01
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

11.

Platz Nr. HSV Wesel ´09 - 2
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

12.

Platz Nr.
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt



Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Rommé-Turnier am 05. Mai 2012

Tandemwertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

24 Becher, Susanne 206 38 295 37 447 25 948 100

25 Geerk, Claudia 270 36 361 36 446 38 1077 110

476 74 656 73 893 63 2025 210

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

35 Ruppert, Bernhard 318 31 268 43 300 40 886 114

36 Ruppert, Dagmar 288 30 239 35 367 30 894 95

606 61 507 78 667 70 1780 209

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

27 Kluth, Martin 146 41 257 35 464 21 867 97

29 Grunwald, Heidi 370 33 281 40 273 39 924 112

516 74 538 75 737 60 1791 209

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

22 Schröter, Thorsten 228 41 308 33 665 22 1201 96

23 Bader, Martin 125 40 176 40 296 33 597 113

353 81 484 73 961 55 1798 209

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

81 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 249 40 390 23 369 38 1008 101

85 Lorenzen, Günter 215 40 336 31 285 35 836 106

464 80 726 54 654 73 1844 207

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

8 Braun, Elke 231 40 102 41 377 24 710 105

14 Traenka, Annette 292 33 289 34 306 34 887 101

523 73 391 75 683 58 1597 206

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

63 Grieger, Annett 237 39 161 48 428 31 826 118

64 Dencker, Heidi 429 26 507 23 161 39 1097 88

666 65 668 71 589 70 1923 206

19.

Platz Nr. GRC Krefeld ´04 - 2
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

21.

Platz Nr. GLRR Köln ´01 - 4
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

16.

Platz Nr. GRC Gießen ´98
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

17.

Platz Nr. HSV Wesel ´09 - 3
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

15.

3.Serie Gesamt

18.

Platz Nr. HSV Wesel ´09 - 1
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. HKF Brühl ´07
1.Serie 2.Serie

20.

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - 2
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt



Gehörlosen-Skat- & Rommé-Club Düsseldorf ´95

Rommé-Turnier am 05. Mai 2012

Tandemwertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

59 Dencker, Guido 313 31 53 53 219 33 585 117

60 Tümmler, Helmut 310 39 395 28 482 21 1187 88

623 70 448 81 701 54 1772 205

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

4 Fischer, Zarko 255 36 411 35 544 20 1210 91

6 Tibo, Siegfried 275 32 295 36 151 42 721 110

530 68 706 71 695 62 1931 201

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

33 Breuer, Hannelore 289 30 310 22 230 43 829 95

34 Walte, Christel 374 32 247 31 182 42 803 105

663 62 557 53 412 85 1632 200

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

61 Tümmler, Ursula 185 33 151 37 365 29 701 99

62 Brümmel, Bärbel 369 29 192 35 297 36 858 100

554 62 343 72 662 65 1559 199

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

67 Degner, Martina 397 25 403 28 278 32 1078 85

75 Beddies, Sven 316 35 192 39 152 6 660 80

713 60 595 67 430 38 1738 165

26.

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - 3
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

25.

22.

Platz Nr. GLRR Köln ´01 - 3
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GLRR Köln ´01 - 2
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

24.

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88/94
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Gesamt

23.

Platz Nr. GRC Mülheim ´12 - 1
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie


